Grund- und Mittelschule Hochstadt

Nur am 1. Schultag, 08.09.2020

Sonderbus 1

Sonderbus 2

Fruhbusplan fur die 1. Klassen

2 Sonderbusse

Sonderheim
Oberglauheim
Schwennenbach
Unterliezheim
Lutzingen

Unterfinningen
Oberfinningen
Marslingen
Deisenhofen

8.10 Uhr
8.17 Uhr
8.20 Uhr
8.27 Uhr
8.35 Uhr

8.15 Uhr
8.20 Uhr
8.30 Uhr
8.35 Uhr

Schiler
(mit Eltern)

Schuler
(mit Eltern)






